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Reported Date: 16/12/2020
No. C-AR01844-1-1

Sample Information

Description: Aztec CBD Vape Kit 55% CBD

Sample Condition: CONFORMS

PV ID: AR01844-1

Test method: PVSOP-47

Received date: 09-Dec-2020

Batch no: VK001-VK005

Storage Condition: AMBIENT

Test started date: 09-Dec-2020

Customer Information

Name: Aztec CBD

Address: Unit 8A, First Floor, Grand Union Enterprise Park, UK, UB2 4EX

Method Information

Cannabinoid Content by HPLC-DAD

Results apply to sample as received

"<" denotes less than LOQ (Limit of Quantification).

Analyte

Cannabidivarinic Acid (CBDVA)

Cannabidivarin (CBDV)

Cannabidiolic Acid (CBDA)

Cannabigerolic Acid (CBGA)

Cannabigerol (CBG)

Cannabidiol (CBD)

Tetrahydrocannabivarin (THCV)

Units
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Tetrahydrocannabivarinic Acid (THCVA) Y%owlw

Cannabinol (CBN)

A9-Tetrahydrocannabinol (A9-THC)

A8-Tetrahydrocannabinol (A8-THC)

Cannabicyclol (CBL)

Cannabichromene (CBC)
Tetrahydrocannabinolic Acid (THCA)

Cannabachromenic Acid (CBCA)

Additional Information:

Reviewed By:

i e

Rob McMahon
Senior Analytical Chemist
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Result

<0.0060
0.7844
<0.0060
<0.0060
2.1379
55.0158
<0.0120
<0.0080
0.0089
0.0251
<0.0200
<0.0220
0.0140
<0.0140
<0.0480

The test results relate only to the samples tested. By placing the order for services with PhytoVista Laboratories, terms and conditions are
deemed to be accepted by the submitter. Report shall not be reproduced, except in full, without the approval of the testing laboratory.



